Bruschetta (v)

Bruschetta Mix Calabrisella

Bianchetti fritti
Caprese (v)
Calamari

Polpette

Buffalo al Pistacchio (v)
Parmigiana (v)
Impepata di Cozze

Fritto Misto

Antipasto Calabrese

SICILIAN RICE BALL
Arancino Funghi (v)
Arancino Melenzane (v)
Arancino Salsiccia & Nduja

Arancino Bolognese

Arancino 4 Formaggi (v)

e e e

£6.50
£7.50

£8.50
£7.50
£8.50
£8.50

£8.00

£10.50

£8.50

£10.95
£12.00

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

! Siéfter

Toasted bread with fresh tomato, garlic, basil & olive oil.

3 different toasted breads: nduja / tomato, basil, garlic &
olives / Gorgonzola cheese and Italian sausage

Deep fried whitebait served with chilli mayonnaise.
Fresh tomato, fresh mozzarella cheese & fresh basil.
Deep fried squid served with lemon.

Beef meatball in tomato sauce with italian seasoning & red
wine served with bread.

Golden pistachio buffalo mozzarella on fresh tomato
and basil emulsion.

Typical italian aubergine baked in tomato sauce
with mozzarella & parmesan cheese.

Typical Italian impepata mussels with white wine garlic,
parsley& black pepper.

Mixed deep fried fish served with rocket salad & cherry tomato.
To Share £22.00 Traditional antipasti mix.

White rice with besciammelle sauce cheese & mushrooms.
Tomato rice with aubergine & mozzarella cheese.

Tomato rice with italian sausage, Nduja & mozzarella cheese.
Tomato rice with bolognese sauce & mozzarella cheese.

White rice with a mix of cheese.




