## Ristorante Starter

	10 M	(6) A (5)
Bruschetta (v)	£6.50	Toasted bread with fresh tomato, garlic, basil & olive oil.
Bruschetta Mix Calabrisella	£7.50	3 different toasted breads: nduja / tomato, basil, garlic & olives / Gorgonzola cheese and Italian sausage
Bianchetti fritti	£8.50	Deep fried whitebait served with chilli mayonnaise.
Caprese (v)	£7.50	Fresh tomato, fresh mozzarella cheese & fresh basil.
Calamari	£8.50	Deep fried squid served with lemon.
Polpette	£8.50	Beef meatball in tomato sauce with italian seasoning & red wine served with bread.
Buffalo al Pistacchio (v)	£8.00	Golden pistachio buffalo mozzarella on fresh tomato and basil emulsion.
Parmigiana (v)	£10.50	Typical italian aubergine baked in tomato sauce with mozzarella & parmesan cheese.
Impepata di Cozze	£8.50	Typical Italian impepata mussels with white wine garlic, parsley& black pepper.
Fritto Misto	£10.95	Mixed deep fried fish served with rocket salad & cherry tomato.
Antipasto Calabrese	£12.00	To Share <b>£22.00</b> Traditional antipasti mix.
SICILIAN RICE BALL		
Arancino Funghi (v)	£3.50	White rice with besciammelle sauce cheese & mushrooms.
TO S. L. LOT HAVE THE PARTY OF		
Arancino Melenzane (v)	£3.50	Tomato rice with aubergine & mozzarella cheese.
Arancino Salsiccia & Nduja		Tomato rice with italian sausage, Nduja & mozzarella cheese.
Arancino Bolognese	£3.50	Tomato rice with bolognese sauce & mozzarella cheese.
Arancino 4 Formaggi (v)	£3.50	White rice with a mix of cheese.

